
2024 Tennis Holiday Camp 
Dates  

February H/T Camp 
Mon 12th Feb - Fri 16th Feb

Easter Holiday Camps 
Week 1: Tue 2nd Apr - Fri 5th Apr 

Week 2: Mon 8th Apr - Fri 12th Apr

May H/T Camp 
Tue 28th May - Fri 31st May

Summer Holiday Camps 
Week 1: Mon 22nd Jul - Fri 26th Jul 
Week 2: Mon 29th Jul - Fri 2nd Aug 
Week 3: Mon 5th Aug - Fri 9th Aug 

Week 4: Mon 12th Aug - Fri 16th Aug 
Week 5: Mon 19th Aug - Fri 23rd Aug 
Week 6: Tue 27th Aug - Fri 30th Aug

October H/T Camp 
Mon 28th Oct - Fri 1st Nov


